
4 500,00 €

dépense solde après dépense23/07/2022 Coiffeur 26,00 € 4 474,00 €

23/07/2022 Territoire d'homme 923,22 € 3 550,78 €

07/09/2022 Coiffeur 26,00 € 3 524,78 €

24/09/2022 Odalys 202,20 € 3 322,58 €

14/10/2022 La Belle Epoque 7,10 € 3 315,48 €

15/10/2022 Galeries Lafayette 570,00 € 2 745,48 €

18/10/2022 Coiffeur 26,00 € 2 719,48 €

27/10/2022 Les 4 temps 9,00 € 2 710,48 €

12/12/2022 Benoits Chocolats 1 000,00 € 1 710,48 €

17/12/2022 Eram 189,89 € 1 520,59 €

17/12/2022 Armand Thierry 518,95 €1 001,64 €

Frais de représentation 2022
Jean-Marc VERCHERE Montant versé (mandat 27130 BJ 3780 du 13/10/22) :

ANNEXE 1


